
SR.NO STUDENT NAME P.R.N. APPROVAL STETUS REMARK

1 AAFRINA FIROZ NAYAKWADI 2025034403
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

2 ACHYUT RAMDAS MANE 2025070790
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

3 AJITSINH ANANDA PATIL 2025071562
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

4 AKASH SHASHIKANT SABALE 2025067289
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

5 AMIT BHIKAJI KAMBLE 2025062966
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

6 AMRAPALI SAGAR YADAV 2025001694
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

7 ANITA MURLIDHAR THORAT 2025003792
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

8 ANJANA MAHADEV PATIL 2025002460
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

9 ANKITA DADASAHEB DAVARI 2025061654
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

10 ANKITA DHONDIRAM PATIL 2025026694
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

11 ANURADHA RAMESH PATIL 2025002004
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

12 ARATI NARAYAN GORE 2025003612
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

13 ARATI VILAS JADHAV 2025005174
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

14 ARSHIYA BABAN SHAIKH 2025002470
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

15 ARUNDHATI KALYANRAO EKANDE 2025005175
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

16 ASHOK BHANUDAS KOPARDE 2025063568
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

17 ASHOK SADASHIV PATIL 2025002669
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

18 ASHWINI RAHUL HARALIKAR 2025007596
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

19 ASHWINI VAIBHAV DUDHANE 2025064235
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

20 ASHWINI VILAS PADAVAL 2025063871
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

21 ASIF MOHAMMAD WARUNKAR 2025064555
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

22 ATUL UTTAM GADADE 2025059164
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

23 AVADHOOT ASHOK BHOSALE 2025061658
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

24 BHAGYASHRI VYANKATRAO DAHIPHALE 2025006676
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

25 BHARATI SHAHAJI JADHAV 2025062843
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

26 CHANDRAKANT SADASHIV TONE 2025067489
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

27 CHANGDEO ARVIND BANDGAR 2025064670
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

M.A. MARATHI  PART 1 SEM. 1 OCT. 2025 Date: 22/12/25



28 DATTATRAY SUBHASH SUTAR 2025002274
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

29 DEEPA SUBHASH VELIP 2025009178
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

30 DHANASHRI PUNDLIK KUMBHAR 2025004338
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

31 DHANASHRI SHASHIKANT SATPUTE 2025005720
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

32 DIGVIJAY DILIP JADHAV 2025003959
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

33 DINESH VISHNUPANT KHAWAS 2025004002
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

34 DIPALI PRAKASH JADHAV 2025026697
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

35 DIPALI SARDAR PATIL 2025007626
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

36 DIPEEKA ANANDA SALOKHE 2025002456
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

37 GAURI RAJENDRA GHARE 2025001610
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

38 GEETA GANGO ZORE 2025004030
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

39 GEETA NANASO HIPPARKAR 2025006049
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

40 GITANJALI UDAYKUMAR MAHIND 2025012678
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

41 HARSHADA MAHADEV DHODAMANI 2025002906
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

42 HARSHAL SACHIN KOLI 2025006680
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

43 HEMA RAJENDRA SHELAR 2025026439
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

44 ISHA UMESH RAORANE 2025059653
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

45 JANARDHAN GOPAL WAGHERE 2025006864
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

46 KAJAL SHIVAJI PATIL 2025064556
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

47 KALYANI NITIN MANE 2025002297
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

48 KARTIKI ANIL PATIL 2025002901
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

49 KAVITA ANANDA CHOUGULE 2025004078
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

50 KAVITA JOTIRAM WAGHARE 2025037014
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

51 KAVITA RAGHUNATH BHISE 2025007278
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

52 KETAKI ABHAY SWAMI 2025006048
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

53 KIRAN MARUTI KOLI 2025043899
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

54 KIRAN NAVNATH KAMBLE 2025066801
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

55 KISHOR BABAN PAWAR 2025066424
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

56 KISHOR NAMDEV PATIL 2025001851
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK



57 KOMAL HINDURAO BHINGARDEVE 2025005098
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

58 KOMAL RAJENDRA GURAV 2025002414
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

59 KOMAL SWAPNIL ERUDKAR 2025064077
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

60 LAXMI VITTHAL KADAM 2025066140
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

61 LEELA RANJIT MUDALKAR 2025006394
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

62 MADHAVI VASANTRAO SUTAR 2025063562
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

63 MADHUMATI KRISHNA KUMBHAR 2025002596
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

64 MADHURI MOHAN GURAV 2025004429
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

65 MADHURI RAJENDRA PATIL 2025002557
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

66 MADHURI SHIVAJI BHANDIGARE 2025001724
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

67 MAHADEV LAXMAN NARWADE 2025066144
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

68 MAITHILI SANTOSH BHAGAT 2025007260
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

69 MANISHA AVINASH SUTAR 2025007578
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

70 MANISHA DNYANADEO SADAKALE 2025064047
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

71 MANJULA ARVIND KAMBLE 2025002502
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

72 MAYURI MARUTI SUTAR 2025007267
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

73 MAYURI RAJENDRA KAMBLE 2025066278
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

74 MEGHA NINGAPPA NHAVI 2025005182
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

75 MEGHASHAM BALIRAM GIRIGOSAVI 2025062771
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

76 NAJUKA RAMCHNDRA DEVARDEKAR 2025006040
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

77 NANDA BHIMRAV ZATE 2025002305
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

78 NEHA RAJU KAMBLE 2025000104
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

79 NILAM ASHRAPPA KHOT 2025004000
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

80 NILAM BHAUSO JADHAV 2025006033
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

81 NILAM MANIKRAO BHOSALE 2025004943
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

82 NIRAJ NITIN KUMTHEKAR 2025062829
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

83 POOJA NITIN MALME 2025001518
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

84 POONAM DATTATRAY KAMBLE 2025002168
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

85 POONAM SANTOSH RAJOPADHYE 2025006360
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK



86 POONAM SHAMRAO BHASKAR 2025007239
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

87 POONAM SHIVAJI PATIL 2025001347
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

88 PRACHI BALIRAM MAHEKAR 2025003920
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

89 PRADIP YASHVANT JANKAR 2025067195
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

90 PRAJAKTA VILAS KULKARNI 2025002699
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

91 PRAJKTA RAJENDRA WAGH 2025004524
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

92 PRAKASH ASHOK PATADE 2025010815
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

93 PRAMOD LAXMAN SALOKHE 2025067623
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

94 PRANALI PRAMOD PATIL 2025005057
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

95 PRANALI VILAS NALAWADE 2025004117
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

96 PRASHANT PRALHAD KAMBLE 2025062987
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

97 PRATHAMESH LAHU YADAV 2025064445
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

98 PRATHAMESH LAXMAN JADHAV 2025059169
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

99 PRATHMESH NAVNATH PAWAR 2025007192
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

100 PRATIBHA KRUSHNADEO SAWANT 2025060952
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

101 PRATIKSHA YASHWANT CHANDANE 2025064362
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

102 PRAVIN KOUTUK KODOLIKAR 2025007118
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

103 PRIYANKA POPAT PUKALE 2025042801
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

104 PRIYANKA UTTAM KARANDE 2025054862
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

105 PRIYANKA VINOD AMBOLE 2025007262
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

106 RAJARAM KANTA MALIK 2025004546
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

107 RAJSHREE VINAYAK KUMBHAR 2025002014
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

108 RAMESH SAMPATRAO THORAT 2025058183
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

109 RANAJIT TANAJI RANAMALE 2025061790
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

110 RAVIKIRAN SUBARAO GHAGARE 2025070830
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

111 RAVINA TUKARAM POWAR 2025004555
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

112 RAVINDRA MADHUKAR KHOT 2025002453
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

113 RESHMA BAPU BENDAKE 2025005223
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

114 RESHMA KRISHNAT KUMBHAR 2025007543
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK



115 RESHMA SHIVAJI NAIK 2025004018
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

116 REVATI RAVINDRA MORE 2025002519
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

117 ROHINI JOTIRAM TORASE 2025064074
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

118 ROHINI RAJARAM DESAI 2025003036
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

119 ROHIT VASANT AMATE 2025004542
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

120 RUKAIYYA MAHAMADALI MAKANDAR 2025064525
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

121 RUNALI BAJIRAO CHAVAN 2025001622
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

122 RUPALI HARISHCHANDRA POL 2025064859
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

123 RUPALI NISHIKANT DAVARE 2025065121
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

124 RUPALI SANJAY VARNE 2025006118
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

125 RUPALI SIDDHESHWAR SHINDE 2025062789
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

126 RUTUJA LALASAHEB CHAVAN 2025061019
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

127 SAMIKSHA PRAKASH PATIL 2025012935
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

128 SAMPADA SACHIN KAJROLKAR 2025001944
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

129 SAMPURNA SANTOSH BHAGAT 2025006383
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

130 SANDIPKUMAR BABASAHEB SHINDE 2025058652
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

131 SANIKA SANDEEP KAMBLE 2025009619
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

132 SANJAY NAMADEV GURAV 2025002700
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

133 SANKET SANJAY FADTE 2025007221
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

134 SANKET SUNIL MANE DESHMUKH 2025061643
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

135 SANSKRUTI SACHIN PACHKUDE 2025002992
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

136 SANTOSH MARUTI PATIL 2025058253
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

137 SANTOSH NAGAPPA BANGI 2025067126
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

138 SAVITA TUKARAM KOLEKAR 2025002316
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

139 SAVITA YUVRAJ KHOT 2025002245
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

140 SEEMA MAHAVIR CHOUGULE 2025059598
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

141 SHAILAJA DILIP BHASME 2025063604
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

142 SHAKUNTALA RAJARAM ONKARE 2025062848
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

143 SHASHIKANT GANPAT JUGULKAR 2025062839
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK



144 SHIVANI RAVINDRA WAGH 2025067120
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

145 SHOBHATAI NAMDEV PAWAR 2025005170
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

146 SHRADDHA YASHAWANT MATKAR 2025003918
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

147 SHUBADA BALESH DESSAI 2025062792
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

148 SHUBHADA GURUDAS NAIK 2025006155
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

149 SHUBHAM PANDURANG KUMBHAR 2025006669
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

150 SHUBHANGI ATMARAM SAGAVKAR 2025003588
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

151 SMITA ASHOK VIBHUTE 2025005129
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

152 SMITA SURESH PATIL 2025011795
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

153 SNEHAL DHANAJI GURAV 2025012687
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

154 SNEHAL PRAKASH LAGARE 2025002786
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

155 SNEHAL PRAKASH PATIL 2025059825
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

156 SNEHAL SUNIL SABALE 2025063185
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

157 SONALI ASHOK KUMBHAR 2025007225
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

158 SONALI VINAYAK SAWANT 2025063423
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

159 SUCHITA SANDIP PATIL 2025006007
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

160 SUJATA PRASHANT PATIL 2025004134
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

161 SUMIT SHANKAR DODWAD 2025008985
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

162 SUNITA VITTHAL JADHAV 2025059203
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

163 SUPRIYA PUNDLIK PATIL 2025002721
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

164 SURAJ NAYKU KALASGUNDE 2025007655
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

165 SURAJ SAMADHAN BABAR 2025064435
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

166 SUSHANT VINAYAK PATIL 2025002142
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

167 SUVARNA DATTU JARE 2025060036
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

168 SWARANJALI DATTATRAY PATIL 2025001540
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

169 SWATEJA ABHIMANYU GURAV 2025001864
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

170 SWATI AJIT KHAMKAR 2025034402
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

171 SWATI DILIP KAMBALE 2025002159
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

172 SWATI JANARDHAN ONKARE 2025007647
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK



173 SWATI PRAKASH PATIL 2025033257
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

174 SWATI SANTOSH CHAVAN 2025002170
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

175 TANAJI BIRA BURALE 2025064863
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

176 TANAJI HARI SHINDE 2025009002
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

177 TANAJI NAMDEV KAMBLE 2025002177
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

178 TANUJA JAYWANT SONAWALE 2025031198
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

179 TEJASHRI KRISHNA DETAKE 2025007614
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

180 TEJASWINI SUNIL SHEWALE 2025005706
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

181 TUSHAR SUKHADEV KOLI 2025012745
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

182 UGLAL BABULAL GANGURDE 2025062254
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

183 URMILA GOVIND CHAMALWAD 2025064231
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

184 URMILA UDDHAV SHITOLE 2025006358
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

185 VAIJAYANTI KRISHNAT BABAR 2025006156
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

186 VAISHALI ASHITOSH NAVALE 2025045770
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

187 VAISHNAVI TANAJI PAWAR 2025059032
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

188 VANDANA SARJERAO ASWALE 2025004086
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

189 VANITA DNYANDEV POWAR 2025065157
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

190 VIJAY SHAHAJI KADAM 2025064352
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

191 VIKRANT SAMBHAJI PATIL 2025065867
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

192 VINAYAK LAYAPPA KAMALE 2025007441
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

193 VINITA PRABHAKAR KHEDEKAR 2025004541
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

194 VISHWAS MADHUKAR PATIL 2025005014
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

195 VITHOBA SUBHARAO DUDHAL 2025004329
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

196 YASIN SIRAJ NADAF 2025062798
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK

197 YUMITA RAJENDRA NAIK 2025004335
T.C./M.C.NOT 

SUBMITTED
OK


